
BREAKFAST AND BRUNCH 
-served until 12:15 PM-

Full English - Cumberland sausage, bacon, fried egg, roasted mushrooms, 
baked beans, confit tomatoes, hash brown, toasted sourdough (V oa*)

Full Vegan - vegan sausage, roasted mushrooms, baked beans, confit tomatoes, 
avocado, hash brown, toasted sourdough (ve)

Breakfast Stacker - rashers, Cumberland sausage, mature cheddar, fried egg, 
hash brown, brioche bun (V and ve oa*)

Avocado Toast - crushed avocado, poached eggs, toasted sourdough, crispy 
parsnip, breakfast radish, balsamic (V) (ve oa*)

Mushrooms on Toast - cream, sherry, poached eggs, sourdough (V)

Beans on Toast - beans on toasted sourdough, that’s that! (ve)

Thick Stack French Toast - two thick brioche slices, fresh berries, marscapone, 
maple syrup (V)

£14

£13

£11.25

£12

£10.50

£7

£9.25

(V) - vegetarian           (ve) - vegan           (gf) - gluten free           *option available

SUNDAY ROASTS 
-served from 1 PM-

Choose from:

Beef (gf oa*)

Chicken (gf oa*)

GF Pie Co. Vegan Pie of
the Day (ve, gf oa*)**
All roasts are served with roasties, 
braised cabbage, seasonal glazed veg, 
homemade beef or (ve) gravy, creamy 
mash, stuffing balls and a Yorkshire 
pudding.
**If you would like a Yorkie with your 
vegan roast, please let us know!   

£18

£17

£16.50

SIDES
Triple-cooked Chips (ve) 

Onion Rings (ve)  

£5

£4.50

Chicken Tenders

Toasted Sourdough (ve)

£7.50

£3

Please let us know if you have any food allergies! 

FOOD MENUSUNDAYS

SANDWICHES

£13

£8.75

£9.50

£11.25

£12

-served from 1 PM-
Roast Beef Wreck - mature cheddar  
horseradish cream, cress, tomato, 
onion, au jus, ciabatta

Cheese and Onion - rocket, tomato,  
sourdough (V)

B.L.T (A.L.T. for our vegans) - lemo  n 
aioli, double-thick bacon, sourdough  
(ve oa* with avocado)

Fish Finger Butty - beer-battered 
haddock, tartar, mushy peas

Club Sandwich -  grilled chicken, 
streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg 




