

## BREAKFAST AND BRUNCH -served until 12:15 PM-

Full English - Cumberland sausage, bacon, fried egg, roasted mushrooms,	£14
baked beans, confit tomatoes, hash brown, toasted sourdough (V oa*)	211
Full Vegan - vegan sausage, roasted mushrooms, baked beans, confit tomatoes, avocado, hash brown, toasted sourdough (ve)	£13
<b>Breakfast Stacker</b> - rashers, Cumberland sausage, mature cheddar, fried egg, hash brown, brioche bun (V and ve oa*)	£11.25
<b>Avocado Toast</b> - crushed avocado, poached eggs, toasted sourdough, crispy parsnip, breakfast radish, balsamic (V) (ve oa*)	£12
Mushrooms on Toast - cream, sherry, poached eggs, sourdough (V)	£10.50
Beans on Toast - beans on toasted sourdough, that's that! (ve)	£7
Thick Stack French Toast - two thick brioche slices, fresh berries, marscapone, maple syrup (V)	£9.25
(V) vegetarian (ve) vegen (af) gluten free *antien available	

(V) - vegetarian	(ve) - vegan	(gf) - gluten free *option available	
<u>SUNDAY ROASTS</u> -served from 1 PM-	()	<u>SANDWICHES</u> -served from 1 PM-	
Choose from:		Roast Beef Wreck - mature cheddar horseradish cream, cress, tomato, onion, au jus, ciabatta	£13
Beef (gf oa*)	£18	omon, au jus, crabacta	
Chicken (gf oa*)	£17	<b>Cheese and Onion -</b> rocket, tomato, sourdough (V)	£8.75
GF Pie Co. Vegan Pie of £16.50 the Day (ve, gf oa*)**  All roasts are served with roasties,  braised cabbage, seasonal glazed year		B.L.T (A.L.T. for our vegans) - lemon aioli, double-thick bacon, sourdough (ve oa* with avocado)	£9.50
braised cabbage, seasonal glazed veg, homemade beef or (ve) gravy, creamy mash, stuffing balls and a Yorkshire pudding.	<b>Fish Finger Butty -</b> beer-battered haddock, tartar, mushy peas	£11.25	
**If you would like a Yorkie with your vegan roast, please let us know!		Club Sandwich - grilled chicken, streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg	£12

vegan roast, please let us know! streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg

SIDES

Triple-cooked Chips (ve) £5 Chicken Tenders £7.50

Onion Rings (ve) £4.50 Toasted Sourdough (ve) £3